BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

49.765
13.262
11.626
6.565
3.754
3.564
1.106
1.699

91.3M1

DISTRIBUCION % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

553.483,67
125.705,80
88.130,77
72.539,17
48.907,92
23.767,47
7.277,03
12.172,84

931.984,66



